
 

Department of Computer Science (PG)  

 

Academic Calendar 2019 - 2020 
Major Common Programmes 

Month Date Year Day Activity 

July 19 2019 Fri Rural Exposure Programme  - Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Aug 3 2019 Sat Computer Literacy Programme  -- Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Aug 8 2019 Thu Industrial Visit -- Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Aug 20 2019 Tue Capacity Building Training for IT Professionals -  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Aug 21 2019 Wed Capacity Building Training for IT Professionals --  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Aug 23 2019 Fri National Level Workshop on AWS --  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Aug 24 2019 Sat National Level Workshop on AWS --  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Sep 04 2019 Wed Leadership Development Programme – Attitudinal Workshop 

Sep 05 2019 Thu Leadership Development Programme – Attitudinal Workshop 

Sep 18 2019 Wed Students Research Symposium  --  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Sep 24 2019 Tue Manoeuvre ‘19 - Intra-collegiate Fest  --  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Nov 16 2019 Sat Research Colloquium -  Comp.  Science Department 

Nov 18 2019 Mon Internship Commences for VI MCA students 

Jan 18 2020 Sat Social Outreach Programme -   Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Feb 27 2020 Thu Shells 2K20 – Inter-collegiate Fest  -  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Mar 19 2020 Thu ICCTAC ’20 - International Conference -  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Mar 20 2020 Fri ICCTAC ’20 - International Conference -  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

Apr 18 2020 Sat Research Colloquium -  Comp. Sci. Department 

May  5 2020 Tue FDP on Deep Learning using TensorFlow  --  Comp. Sci. (PG) 

May 6 2020 Wed FDP on Deep Learning using TensorFlow  --  Comp. Sci. (PG) 
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Major Common Programmes 

Month Date Year Day Activity In-Charge 

ODD SEMESTER  

July 19,20 2019 Fri,Sat Rural Exposure Programme   Dr. Kumar.R 

Aug 3 2019 Sat Computer Literacy 
Programme 

Prof. Aruna Devi 

Aug 8 2019 Thu Industrial Visit  

Aug 20,21 2019 Tue,Wed Capacity Building Training for 
IT Professionals 

 

Aug 23,24 2019 Fri,Sat National Level Workshop on 
AWS 

Prof. Vani. C 

Sep 4,5 2019 Wed,Thu Leadership Development 
Programe 

 

Sep 18 2019 Wed Students Research 
Symposium  

Prof. Velmurugan 

Sep 24 2019 Tue Manoeuvre - Intra-collegiate 
Fest  

 Prof. Aruna Devi 

Nov 16 2019 Sat Research Colloquium Dr. Jyothi Manoj 

Nov 18 2019 Mon Internship Commences for VI 
MCA students 

 

EVEN SEMESTER  

Jan 18 2020 Sat Social Outreach Programme Dr. Muruganantham 

Feb 27 2020 Thu Shells 2K20 – Inter-collegiate 
Fest  

Dr.  Jyothi Manoj 

Mar 19,20 2020 Thu,Fri ICCTAC ’20 - International 
Conference 

Dr. Ambika. P 

Apr 18 2020 Sat Research Colloquium Dr. Jyothi Manoj 

May  5,6 2020 Tue,Wed FDP on Deep Learning using 

TensorFlow  

Dr. Muruganantham 
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Annual Strategic Plan 2019 – 2020 

The department will be conducting the following programmes:  

 

Activity Nos. 

International Conference  ICCTAC ‘20 01 

National Level Intercollegiate Fest Shells - 2K20 01 

National Level Students Research Symposium 01 

National Workshop / FDP 02 

Intracollegiate Fest Manoeuvre 2K19 01 

Tech Talks 02 

Student Seminar Series 02 

Peer to Peer Teaching 02 

3i – Industry Institute Interface 02 

Spoken tutorial – FOSS 02 

Tech Quest  02 

Subject Oriented Expert Seminar 05 

Live Webinars of Eminent Resource Person from abroad  02 

Industrial Visit 01 

Life Skills Training Programme 01 

Research Colloquium 02 

Social Outreach Programme 01 

Rural Exposure Programme 01 

Computer Literacy Programme 01 

Attitudinal Workshop 01 

 
Head of the Department 

Prof. Kumar R 


